
Alice Savage — https://www.alicesavage.eu/
Allen Berry – In person or Instagram @allenrberry
Bristlecone – In person or destash 
Christoph Holzwolly Nigg – https://holzwolly.blogspot.com/
Cardinal Woodwork – https://www.cardinalwoodwork.com/
Dan Tracy Designs — https://www.dantracydesigns.com/shop
Ed Jenkins — https://jenkinsspindles.com/
Enid Ashcroft —
https://www.etsy.com/shop/EnidAshcroftSpindles
HipStrings — https://hipstrings.com/
Jeri Brock — https://jeribrockwoodworks.com/
John Galen — https://www.johngalen.com/
JP Spindleworks — https://jpspindleworks.com/
Sleek Spincraft - https://sleekspincraft.com/
Stephen Willette — https://www.etsy.com/shop/StephenWillette
Straddlecreek Spins —
https://www.etsy.com/shop/StraddleCreekSpins
The Spanish Peacock — https://spanishpeacock.com/
The Spindle Shop — https://www.thespindleshop.net/
Woodland Handcrafts — https://woodlandhandcrafts.com/

thepeahenspod.com 

FEATURED
Artists and Makers

https://www.alicesavage.eu/
https://www.etsy.com/shop/EnidAshcroftSpindles
https://hipstrings.com/
https://jeribrockwoodworks.com/
https://www.johngalen.com/
https://www.etsy.com/shop/StephenWillette
https://www.etsy.com/shop/StraddleCreekSpins
https://spanishpeacock.com/
https://www.thespindleshop.net/
https://woodlandhandcrafts.com/

